

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 13363

B.R.JAYAPRAKASAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ajay Jain,Adv.
Mr.I.C.Jain,Adv.
Ms.Kanchan Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Jinendra Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that the
petitioner has already surrender. Let the proof of surrender
be filed within two weeks.

Stand over for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER