

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 13363

(From the judgement and order dated CRLA No. 1025/2006 of The HIGH  
COURT OF MADRAS)

B.R.JAYAPRAKASAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)

(with office report on default)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Ram Pratap,Adv.  
Mr. Jinendra Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has filed a certified copy of proof of  
surrender.

List the matter before the Bench.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]  
COURT MASTER